Lothian

Lothian Country Buses Ltd
Weekday Timetable

Kirkliston, Kirklands Park
Street Kirkliston Crossroads
Winchburgh, Campus
Broxburn, Post Office
Uphall, Oatridge Hotel
Pumpherston

St John's Hospital

Howden, Fergus Avenue
Livingston Bus Terminal arr
Livingston Bus Terminal dep
Elibum, Kilne Place
Seafield, Community Centre
Blackburn, Ash Grove
Whitburn, Cross

Longridge

Fauldhouse Post Office

Fauldhouse Post Office
Longridge

Whitburn, Cross

Blackburn, Library

Seafield, Community Centre
Eliburn, Kilne Place Livingston
Bus Terminal arr Livingston
Bus Terminal dep Howden,
Fergus Avenue

St John's Hospital
Pumpherston

Uphall, Oatridge Hotel
Broxburn, Post Office
Winchburgh, Campus
Kirkliston, Kirklands Park Street

Fauldhouse Post Office
Longridge

Whitbumn, Cross

Blackburn, Library

Seafield, Community Centre
Elibum, Kilne Place Livingston
Bus Terminal arr Livingston
Bus Terminal dep Howden,
Fergus Avenue

St John's Hospital
Pumpherston

Uphall, Oatridge Hotel
Broxburn, Post Office
Winchburgh, Campus
Kirkliston, Kirklands Park Street

Service 72



Lothiancountr

Lothian Country Buses Ltd
Saturday Timetable

Kirkliston, Kirklands Park
Street Kirkliston Crossroads
Winchburgh, Campus
Broxburn, Post Office
Uphall, Oatridge Hotel
Pumpherston

St John's Hospital

Howden, Fergus Avenue
Livingston Bus Terminal arr
Livingston Bus Terminal dep
Eliburn, Kilne Place
Seafield, Community Centre
Blackburn, Ash Grove
Whitburn, Cross

Longridge

Fauldhouse Post Office

Fauldhouse Post Office
Longridge

Whitburn, Cross

Blackburn, Library

Seafield, Community Centre
Eliburn, Kilne Place Livingston
Bus Terminal arr Livingston
Bus Terminal dep Howden,
Fergus Avenue

St John's Hospital
Pumpherston

Uphall, Oatridge Hotel
Broxburn, Post Office
Winchburgh, Campus
Kirkliston, Kirklands Park Street

Sunday Timetable

Kirkliston, Kirklands Park
Street Kirkliston Crossroads
Winchburgh, Campus
Broxburn, Post Office
Uphall, Oatridge Hotel
Pumpherston

St John's Hospital

Howden, Fergus Avenue
Livingston Bus Terminal arr
Livingston Bus Terminal dep
Eliburn, Kilne Place
Seafield, Community Centre
Blackburn, Library
Whitburn, Cross

Longridge

Fauldhouse Post Office

Fauldhouse Post Office
Longridge

Whitburn, Cross

Blackburn, Library

Seafield, Community Centre
Eliburn, Kilne Place Livingston
Bus Terminal arr Livingston
Bus Terminal dep Howden,
Fergus Avenue

St John's Hospital
Pumpherston

Uphall, Oatridge Hotel
Broxburn, Post Office
Winchburgh, Campus
Kirkliston, Kirklands Park Street

Service 72

0700
0703
0710

0700
0703
0710
0720
0728
0735
0744

0750
0759

0807
0811
0819
0830
0839
0846
0855
0859
0905
0910
0921
0927
0932
0940
0944
0949

0907
0911
0919
0930
0939
0946
0955
0959
1005
1010
1021
1027
1032
1040
1044
1049

1007
1011
1019
1030
1039
1046
1055
1059
1105
1110
1121
1127
1132
1140
1144
1149

1107
1M
1119
1130
1139
1146
1155
1159
1205
1210
1221
1227
1232
1240
1244
1249

1207
1211
1219
1230
1239
1246
1255
1259
1305
1310
1321
1327
1332
1340
1344
1349

1307
1311
1319
1330
1339
1346
1355
1359
1405
1410
1421
1427
1432
1440
1444
1449

1407
1411
1419
1430
1439
1446
1455
1459
1505
1510
1521
1527
15632
1540
1544
1549

1507
1511
1519
1530
1539
1546
1555
1559
1605
1610
1621
1627
1632
1640
1644
1649

1607
1611
1619
1630
1639
1646
1655
1659
1705
1710
1721
1721
1732
1740
1744
1749

1657
1701
1709
1720
1730
1737
1746
1750
1755
1800
1811
1817
1822
1830
1834
1839

1757
1801
1809
1820
1830
1837
1846
1850
1855
1900
1910
1916
1921
1928
1932
1937

1859
1903
1911
1922
1930
1937
1946
1950
1955
2000
2010
2016
2021
2028
2032
2037

2134

2037
2044
2054
2101
2108
2117





